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MWA Directors/Staff for each Talent District Career Council (TDCC)


	Region
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	Region 1
	Deborah Doyle
	ddoyle@jobforce.org
	(906) 789-0558 x. 245

	Region 2
	Janie McNabb
	janiemcnabb@networksnorthwest.org
	(231) 357-9001

	Region 3
	Marisue Moreau
	moreaum@nemcworks.org
	(989) 733-8548

	Region 4
	Jessica White-Hatinger
	jwhitehatinger@michiganworkska.org
	(616) 336-4126

	Region 5
	Ed Oberski

Maria Vescio-Sian
	edo@michiganworks.com

marias@michiganworks.com
	(989) 754-1144

(989) 754-1144

	Region 6
	Sharon Bowen
	sbowen@gsworks.org
	(810) 233-5974 x. 154

	Region 7
	Edythe Hatter-Williams
	ehatter-williams@camw.net
	(517) 492-5504

	Region 8
	Gwen Wood

Kathy Olsen
	woodg@kinexus.org

olsen@upjohn.org
	(269) 927-1799 x. 1153
(269) 385-0454

	Region 9
	Shamar Herron
	herrons@ewashtenaw.org
	(734) 369-1707

	Region 10
	Gregory Pitoniak
	Gregory.pitoniak@semca.org
	(734) 229-3549
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